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PROVISIONAL INDICATIVE PROGRAMME OF WORK 
 
 
 Mon 20 Nov Tue 21 Nov Wed 22 Nov Thur 23 Nov Fri 24 Nov 

AM 

Opening 
formalities 
 
General debate 
 
 

General debate Plenary 
 
Committee of the 
Whole 
(Articles I-IV) 

Informal plenary 
(thematic 
discussion) 

Committee of the 
Whole 
(Articles XI-XV) 

PM 

General debate 
 
 
 
 
 
 

General debate 
 
(16:30: suspend 
for NGO 
statements) 

Committee of the 
Whole 
(Articles V-VI) 

Committee of the 
Whole 
(Articles VII-X) 

Informal plenary 
(thematic 
discussion) 
 
Plenary 

 
 
 Mon 27 Nov Tue 28 Nov Wed 29 Nov Thur 30 Nov Fri 1 Dec 

AM 

Informal plenary 
(thematic 
discussion) 
 

Committee of the 
Whole 
(Article by 
article) 
 
 
 

Informal plenary 
(thematic 
discussion) 

Plenary: Report 
of the Committee 
of the Whole 

Drafting 
Committee 
 

PM 

Committee of the 
Whole 
(Article by 
article) 
 
 
 

Plenary: Progress 
review (Art. by 
art. and thematic) 
 
Committee of the 
Whole 
 

Committee of the 
Whole 
(consideration of 
the Committee’s 
report) 
 

Drafting 
Committee 
(first draft of 
Final Document) 
 

Informal 
consultations 
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 Mon 4 Dec Tue 5 Dec Wed 6 Dec Thur 7 Dec Fri 8 Dec 

AM 

Plenary: Progress 
review 
 
Drafting 
Committee 
(second draft) 

Drafting 
Committee 
(consideration of 
the Committee’s 
report) 

Informal 
consultations 

(Additional 
meeting if 
required) 

(Additional 
meeting if 
required) 

PM 

Drafting 
Committee 
 
 
 
 
 

Plenary: Report 
of the Drafting 
Committee 
 

Plenary: 
Adoption of the 
Final Document 
 
Closing 
formalities 

(Additional 
meeting if 
required) 

(Additional 
meeting if 
required) 

 
______ 

 


